
Journalists in Gautam Buddh Nagar 

Greater Noida 

Pankaj Parashar Hindustan Bureau Chief 9958944322 pankaj.parashar0@gmail.com 

Dharmendra Kumar Dainik Jagran Bureau Chief 9560798009 dkumar@nda.jagran.com 

Arvind Singh Amar Ujala Bureau Chief 9999177221 singharvind148@gmail.com 

Adesh Bhati Nav Bharat Times Bureau Chief 9899000902 adeshbhati07@gmail.com 

Devendra Singh Desh Bandhu Bureau Chief 9818159788 devender_74singh@gmail.com 

Subhash Yadav Rashtriya Sahara Bureau Chief 9811946367 subhashsahara@yahoo.com 

Satendra Bhati Punjab Kesari Bureau Chief 9310772158 satendra.kesari58@gmail.com 

Devendra Sharma Navodya Times  In charge 9219207077 sharmadevendra777@gmail.com 

Amit Kumar Bhati Dainik Bhaskar In charge 9711805662 grenobhaskar@gmail.com 

Rakesh Tyagi Vartman Ankur Bureau Chief 9999660100 rtyagi527@gmail.com 

Sazid Bhati NCR India Bureau Chief 9999325800 sajidbhati763@gmail.com 

Kailash Chand Jan Pravad Bureau Chief 9810432277 ksubnews75@gmail.com 

Sanjay Tyagi Shah Times Bureau Chief 9458850226 sanjaytyagincr@gmail.com 

Raman Thakur TNI Awaz Bureau Chief 9818713345 rthakur10@gmail.com 

Udit Goel Greno Express Bureau Chief 9811579200 uditreporter@gmail.com 

Rohit Priyadarshan Greno News Bureau Chief 9811522272 rohit.pr80@gmail.com 

Sunita Mali Ten News Bureau Chief 8888618045 sunita@tennews.com 

Lokesh Goswami Pari Chowk.com Reporter 9289668747 lokeshgoswami2013@gmail.com 

Mayank Tawer TriCity Today Reporter 9540320076 mayanktawer55@gmail.com 

BB Sharma Face Warta Bureau Chief 9871493277 sharmaface07@gmail.com 

JS Shishodia NCR Live Bureau Chief 9999855569 ncrlivenews@gmail.com 

Amit Rana ETV Reporter 8800625556 reporteramitrana@gmail.com 



Akram Khan Samachar Plus Reporter 9870112225 media.akram786@gmail.com 

Tahir Saifi India News Reporter 9871079084 indianews.saifi@gmail.com 

Tarun Bhadana Hindi Khabar Reporter 9810654265 tbhadana4330@gmail.com 

Bhupesh Thakur News World India Reporter 9582534544 bhupeshpratap@gmail.com 

Narendra Bhati  India Voice  Reporter 9999328081 narendrabhati9@gmail.com 

Yunush Alam  Bharat Samachar Reporter 9350309149 yunusalam595@gmail.com 

Manish Nagar  India Wacth Reporter 8750051814 manishnagar314@gmail.com 

Bijender Singh India Super News Bureau Chief 9873743275 indiasupernews@gmail.com 

 

NOIDA 

Satyadev Yadav Hindustan Bureau Chief 9871798064 satyadev1980@gmail.com 

Pawan Pandita Hindustan Times Bureau Chief 9811070345 panditaht@gmail.com 

Manoj Tyagi Dainik Jagran Bureau Chief 9560798000 manoj.tyagi@nda.jagran.com 

SS Avasthi Amar Ujala Bureau Chief 9873698015 ssawasthi1@gmail.com 

Vinod Sharma Nav Bharat Times Bureau Chief 9891117721 nbtnoida@gmail.com 

Vandana Killor Times of India Bureau Chief 9868146996 vkeelor@gmail.com 

Deepankar Jain Desh Bandhu Sr Reporter 9990494221 deepankarjain2008@gmail.com 

Santosh Singh Rashtriya Sahara Bureau Chief 9990045768 vatsa.santosh@gmail.com 

Narendra Yadav Punjab Kesari Bureau Chief   

Dinesh Sharma Navodya Times  Bureau Chief 9873690863 dineshsharma1008@gmail.com 

Abhishek Tyagi Dainik Bhaskar Bureau Chief 9716847697 abhityagi574@gmail.com 

Nirmesh Tyagi Vartman Ankur Bureau Chief 9810292555 nirmesh.tyagi@gmail.com 

Suresh Chaudhary Chetna Manch Bureau Chief 9716001240 chetnamanch.pr@gmail.com 

Hemendra Singh Jan Pravad Bureau Chief 9871334232 hsmedia.noida@gmail.com 
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Sanjay Tyagi Shah Times Bureau Chief 9458850226 sanjaytyagincr@gmail.com 

Mohammad Azad Jai Hind Janab Bureau Chief 9811107862 azadnoida27@gmail.com 

Brijesh Kumar IBN7 Reporter 9717667127 brajeshtiwari7@gmail.com 

Bhupendra Thakur Aaj Tak Reporter 9999599919 bhupender.aajtak@gmail.com 

Balram Pandey ABP News Reporter 9899165144 balraampandey@gmail.com 

Amit Chaudhary Zee News Reporter 9990743714 amitznews@gmail.com 

Danish Aziz National Voice Reporter 9650686432 danishaziz009@gmail.com 

Shiv Tyagi News Nation Reporter 8527020216 shiv.tyagi9@gmail.com 

Kunal Jaiswal ETV Reporter 9999994764 kunaljaiswal16@gmail.com 

 


